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Name

NIDN

Lecturer Field Cluster

Courses
Link Google Scholar
Link Sinta

: TRI ISMARDIKO WIDYAWAN, S.Kom, M.Kom

: 0319088902
: COMPUTER SCIENCE

: Fasilkom /Informatics Engineering Study Program

: https://scholar.google.com/citations?hl=id&user=0ZqYutwAAAA]
: https://sinta.kemdikbud.go.id/authors/detail?id=66948748&view=overview

Education Level

Bachelor

Master

Institution Name

ESA UNGGUL UNIVERSITY
BUDI LUHUR UNIVERSITY

Era
2015 - 2016 Odd
2015 - 2016 Odd
2015 - 2016 Even
2015 - 2016 Even
2015 - 2016 Even
2016 - 2017 Odd
2016 - 2017 Odd
2016 - 2017 Odd
2016 - 2017 Odd
2016 - 2017 Even
2016 - 2017 Even
2016 - 2017 Even
2016 - 2017 Even
2016 - 2017 Even
2017 - 2018 Odd
2017 - 2018 Odd
2017 - 2018 Odd
2017 - 2018 Odd
2017 - 2018 Odd
2017 - 2018 Even
2017 - 2018 Even
2017 - 2018 Even
2019 - 2020 Odd
2019 - 2020 Odd
2019 - 2020 Odd
2019 - 2020 Odd
2019 - 2020 Even
2019 - 2020 Even
2019 - 2020 Even

Course Code

CIK510
CIM123
CIM430
CIS236
€SJ1205
ccI21
Ccsi13
CIs511
CSB310
ccIizi
ccsii3
€CS220
CIS236
CSB310
€CS210
CIB123
CIB125
CPA560
CQI611
CIM430
COP431
CQI611
ccci10
CCE110
CIB125
CIK415
CcP210
CMI251
CPA560

E-Commerce Security
Program Design Methods
Mobile Computing
Mobile System Design
Java Programming
Computer Network
0s
Software Process
Object-Oriented System Design
Computer Network
0S
Data Structure
Mobile System Design
Object-Oriented System Design
oS
Cryptography
Distributed Object Databases
Mobile Application Design
Service-Based Architecture

Mobile Programming

Date of Diploma

Mar 2, 2011
Mar 16, 2015

Course Name

Engineering The Needs of Mobile Application Development

Service-Based Architecture
Algorithm

Basic Information Systems
Distributed Object Databases
Capita Selecta of Informatics
Object-Oriented Programming
Mobile Network Management
Mobile Application Design
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2019 - 2020 Even CSS210
2019 - 2020 Even CTI121
2020 - 2021 Odd CIB123
2020 - 2021 Odd CIM430
2020 - 2021 Odd CRI562
2020 - 2021 Even CCC220
2020 - 2021 Even CIB125
2020 - 2021 Even CIM430
2021 - 2022 Odd CCDh211
2021 - 2022 Odd CTI313
2021 - 2022 Even CCC220
2021 - 2022 Even CTI313
2021 - 2022 Even PTI610

Research

No. Research Title

1 ALIGNMENT OF BUSINESS GOALS WITH THE APPLICATION OF KM TO

INCREASE COMPETITIVENESS IN PT

Community Service

No. Activity Name
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Enterprise Information Systems
Algorithm Design and Analysis
Cryptography

Mobile Programming

Mobile Software Validation
Web Programming

Distributed Object Databases
Mobile Programming
Database

Distributed Object Databases
Web Programming

Distributed Object Databases

Mobile Programming

Output

Unpublished Thoughts
(stored in pt library)

Types of PKM
Blank data

Research Team

201040163 - RIYA WIDAYANTI, S.Kom,
MMSI (Contributor I)

- TRI ISMARDIKO WIDYAWAN, S.Kom,
M.Kom (Contributor II)

PKM Team
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